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University of Washington

12th Annual Civil & Environmental Engineering Career Fair
January 18, 2018 (1:30 - 4:30pm)

HUB Ballroom

Company/Organization Name Company Website General Description

AHBL, Inc. www.ahbl.com Engineering

American Bridge www.americanbridge.net General Contractor/Construction

Arup www.arup.com Consulting

Associated Earth Sciences, Inc www.aesgeo.com Geotechnical & Environmental Engineering

Bayley Construction www.bayley.net General Contractor

BergerABAM www.abam.com Civil/Structural Engineering

Ceco Concrete Construction www.cecoconcrete.com Structural Concrete contractor

CH2M www.ch2m.com Engineering Consulting

Clark Construction Group, LLC www.clarkconstruction.com Construction

Coffman Engineers, Inc. www.coffman.com Engineering Firm

Cornerstone General Contractors www.cornerstonegci.com General Contractor

Coughlin Porter Lundeen www.cplinc.com Civil and structuring engineering

Davido Consulting Group www.dcgengr.com Civil/Structural

DCI Engineers www.dci-engineers.com Structural/Civil Engineering

Degenkolb Engineers www.degenkolb.com Structural & Seismic Engineering

Envirocon www.envirocon.com Remediation

Environmental Services, City of Tacoma www.cityoftacoma.org/government Municipal Government

ESM Consulting Engineers www.esmcivil.com Engineering

Fehr & Peers www.fehrandpeers.com Transportation Planning & Engineering

Geosyntec Consultants www.geosyntec.com Consulting & Engineering, Environment

Graham Group, US Ltd. www.grahambuilds.com Construction

Granite Construction www.graniteconstruction.com Infrastructure & Construction Contractor

Gray & Osborne, Inc. www.g-o.com Consulting Engineering

Harder Mechanical Contractors www.harder.com Engineering/Construction

Harriott Valentine Engineers www.harriottvalentine.com Structural Engineering

Hart Crowser www.hartcrowser.com Engineering and Environmental Consulting

Hayward Baker, Inc. www.haywardbaker.com Engineering, Geotechnical solutions

HDR Engineering www.hdrinc.com Engineering, environmental, construction services

HNTB www.hntb.com Engineering/Infrastructure Solutions

Huitt-Zollars, Inc. www.huitt-zollars.com Architectural & Engineering Firm

HWA GeoSciences Inc www.hwageo.com Geotechnical Engineering

Jacobs www.jacobs.com Engineering & Professional Services

Katerra www.katerra.com Architecture, Engineering, Construction

Kiewit www.kiewit.com Construction Contractor
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Kimley-Horn www.kimley-horn.com Planning & Design Consulting

King County DNRP, Human Resources www.kingcounty.gov/depts/dnrp.aspx Government

KPFF Consulting Engineers www.kpff.com Civil & Structural Engineering

KPFF Consulting Engineers - Structural www.kpff.com Civil & Structural Engineering

Landau Associates www.landauinc.com Engineering Consulting

Magnusson Klemencic Associates www.mka.com Engineering

Malcolm Drilling Co., Inc. www.malcolmdrilling.com Specialty Drilling, Construction

Manson Construction Co. www.mansonconstruction.com Heavy Civil Marine Construction and Dredging

Morrison Hershfield www.morrisonhershfield.com Engineering Consulting

Mott MacDonald www.mottmac.com Engineering & Development Consulting

Murraysmith, Inc. www.murraysmith.us Civil Engineering Consulting

Osborn Consulting, Inc. www.osbornconsulting.com Civil Engineering

Otak Inc www.otak.com Architecture, Engineering, Construction

PACE Engineers, Inc. www.paceengrs.com Civil; specializing in water, sewer, and stormwater

Pacific Engineering Technologies www.pacengtech.com Structural engineering, Building enveloping

Parsons www.parsons.com Construction Engineering

Peace Corps www.peacecorps.gov Government

Perteet, Inc. www.perteet.com Civil Engineering Consulting Firm

Reid Middleton Inc. www.reidmiddleton.com Civil Engineering

Shimmick Construction/AECOM www.shimmick.com General Engineering Contractor

Skanska USA Building, Inc. www.usa.skanska.com Construction Management

Sound Transit www.soundtransit.org Transit

Stacy and Witbeck, Inc. www.stacywitbeck.com Civil General Contractor

Stantec www.stantec.com Engineering services

Tacoma Water www.mytpu.org/tacomawater Public Utility

Teach For America www.teachforamerica.org Non-Profit

Tetra Tech www.tetratech.com Engineering Consulting

The Blueline Group www.thebluelinegroup.com Civil Engineering Consulting

The Walsh Group www.walshgroup.com  Construction Management Services

Thornton Tomasetti www.thorntontomasetti.com Civil/Structural Engineering

Toole Design Group www.tooledesign.com Transportation Engineering, Planning, Landscape Arch.

Transpo Group www.transpogroup.com Engineering Consulting Group

US Army Corps of Engineers www.usace.army.mil Government

US Marine Corps Officer Selection Office www.marines.com Government

Walker Consultants www.walkerconsultants.com Forensic Restoration/ Structural Engineering

Washington State Department of Transportation www.wsdot.wa.gov Government

Whiting-Turner Contracting Company www.whiting-turner.com Construction, contracting, design/build

Wood (formerly Amec Foster Wheeler) www.woodplc.com Project, Engineering, Technical Services

WSDOT/Bridge & Structures office www.wsdot.wa.gov/Bridge/Structures Bridge Engineering

WSP USA, Inc. www.wsp.com Engineering professional services


